
2023-24 ISWA CLUBS Sections - Listed Alphabetical by Club name

BLACK = Chartered clubs for 2022-23 UPDATED 3/15/2024

BLUE HIGHLITED for 2023-24 CLUBS

SECTION 4

# CLUB CONTACT EMAIL PHONE COUNTY

1 Alexandria Wrestling Academy Scott Rowland srowlandaflac@gmail.com 765-208-1653 Madison

2 Alpha Company Wrestling Tyson Skinner tysongskinner@gmail.com 812-595-3508 Jefferson

3 Backwood WC Tyson Skinner tysongskinner@gmail.com 812-595-3508 Jefferson

4 Batesville Bulldog Wrestling Club Alex Brewer abbrewer@gmail.com 812-654-3577 Franklin

5 Burris Owls Rick Conrad rcconrad@msdeng.com 765-808-1480 Delaware

6 Center Grove Wrestling Club Eric Aue coachaue@outlook.com 317-473-3193 Johnson

7 Centerville Wrestling Club Mike Day mday@centerville.k12.in.us 765-993-5886 Wayne

8 Club Madison Donald Scholl III tscholl@amfems.org 502-663-2760 Jefferson

9 Columbus East Wrestling Club - NEW DIR. Chris Cooper columbuseastwrestling@yahoo.com 812-376-6981 Bartholomew

10 Columbus North Wrestling Club Justin Ratliff cndogswrestling@gmail.com 812-525-7304 Bartholomew

11 Connersville Youth Wrestling Thomas (Ben) Gossett bgossett3322@yahoo.com 765-265-3138 Fayette

12 Cowan Wrestling Club Charles Jones chuckrjones.cj@gmail.com 765-808-1477 Delaware

13 Daleville Broncos Wrestling Club Dalton Baysinger dbaysinger@dallevill.k12.in.us 765-602-2118 Delaware

14 Delta Wrestling Club INC Jeremy Allison deltawrestlingclub1@gmail.com (765) 561-5416 Delaware

15 Dragon Wrestling Club Patrick Bledsoe patrickalan5@hotmail.com 317-403-1627 ext.317 Hancock

16 East Central Wrestling Club Adam Wolf ecyouthwrestling@yahoo.com 812-623-1550 Dearborn

17
Elwood Wrestling Academy Victor Cruz - NEW DIRECTOR vtcruz23@gmail.com 765-639-2426 Madison

18 Franklin Wrestling Club Tina Tonte tontej@franklinschools.org (317) 371-2654 Johnson

19 Frankton Wrestling Club Mel Gideon cduncan@flcs.k12.in.us (765) 621-2772 Madison

20 Greenfield Wrestling Club Josh Holden jholden@gcsc.k12.in.us 317-460-8289 Hancock

21 Greenwoood Wrestling Club Jay Yates jyatesgwood@yahoo.com 317-332-3961 Johnson

22 Greensburg Wrestling Club Mitchell Reed mitchr@ekova.com 812-593-8306 Decatur

23 High Rollers Wrestling Academy Matthew Kelly mkelly438@gmail.com 317-506-5280 Johnson

24 Impact Wrestling Club Kevin Handley kevin.handley@icloud.com 765-977-5135 Wayne

25 Indian Creek Wrestling Club Matt LaGrange indiancreekwrestling@gmail.com 317-801-0114 Johnson

26 Indiana Girls Wrestling Ignites Jason DeLois jtdelois1@gmail.com 317-202-8700 Hancock

27 Jay County Wrestling Club James Myers jmyers@jayschools.k12.in.us 260-726-5088 Jay

28 Jennings County Wrestling Club Jeff Morrison jmorrison@jcsc.org 812-592-2057 Jennings

29 Krieb's Club Wrestling Katie Kriebel katiekriebel21@gmail.com 719-659-9668 Madison

30 Lapel WC Jason Olney jeolney@gmail.com 317-379-3147 Madison

31 Lawrenceburg Youth Wrestling Club Marcus Parris markparris58@hotmail.com 812-290-1677 Dearborn

32 LC Wrestling Club John Callahan jringo20@yahoo.com 317-480-7125 Johnson

33 Marauder Wrestling Club Randal Hayes randal.hayes@gmail.com 317-809-5309 Hancock

34 Milan Tribe Wrestling Club Scott Roell roellc324@yahoo.com 812-689-5354 Ripley

35 Monroe Central Wrestling Club - NEW CLUB Justin Trego jtrego7688@gmail.com 765-744-7688 Randolph

36 Muncie Wrestling Club AJ Bradley a.bradley@muncieschools.org 765-212-9488 Delaware

37 New Castle Youth Wrestling Club Michael "Tony" Piper tony.piper@dawnfods.com 765-571-0980 Henry

38 Northeastern Wrestling Club William Crull - NEW DIR wtcrull@yahoo.com 765-977-7521 Wayne

39 Pendleton Wrestling Club - NEW CLUB Joshua Deeter jdeet31@gmail.com 205-482-3940 Madison

40 Richmond Wrestling Club Blake Bushey - NEW DIR Blake.d.bushey@gmail.com 765-993-1047 Wayne

41 Rise Elite Club James Richards jrichards27@gmail.com 317-402-9021 Switzerland

42 Royal Pride Wrestling Club Nathan Jackson nathanj44@yahoo.om 317-498-1524 Rush

43 Rushville Wrestling Eric Schlechtweg eschlechtweg@ymail.com 765-561-6551 Rush

44 Shelbyville Wrestling Club Eli Veach ejveach@shelbycs.org 765-592-1291 Shelby

45 Shenandoah Wrestling Club Chad Delk Cdelk@hotmail.com 765-524-6930 Henry

46 Slivka Elite Wrestling -NEW CLUB John Slivka johns@affordabletrees.com 317-903-8511 Henry

47 South Dearborn Wrestling Club Jesse Schaefer jesster2@comcast.net 812-290-8366 Dearborn

48 Southwestern Spartans WC Joshua Edwards jedwards@swshelby.k12.in.us 317-412-3642 Shelby

49 Spartans WC Greg Gahl greggahl@aol.com 765-749-8269 Delaware

50 Tri Titans Wrestling Club Kevin Weber - NEW DIR caprice_kw@hotmail.com 765-524-1533 Henry

51 Tribe (Anderson) Wrestling -  NEW CLUB Nicholas Rosenow nrosenow@acsc.net 317-696-7502 Madison

52 Triton Central WC Tret Miller treysmiller@yahoo.com 317-604-8769 Hancock

53 Trojan Wrestling Academy -NEW CLUB Bill Prater forestparkauto@icloud.com 513-370-0069 Dearborn

54 Union County Wrestling Club Billy Oberschlake oberschlakebilly@gmail 765-580-2843 Union

55 Wes-del Wrestling Club Ryan Chambers colewdwc@gmail.com 765-729-5535 Delaware

56 Whiteland Wrestling Club Anthony Meister ameister@cpcsc.k12.in.us 317-828-7153 Johnson

57 Whitewater Valley Wrestling - NEW CLUB Jermy Bane coachbane92@gmail.com 765-914-2646 Wayne

58 Winchecter Wrestling William Haager haagerwilliam@yahoo.com 765-774-2088 Wayne 

59 Winchester Wrestling Club Brian Feltis bfeltis@gmail.com 317-430-6461 Randolph

60 Yorktown Wrestling Club Jennifer Boone jennyboone3996@gmail.com (765) 730-3996 Delaware
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